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Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game

Men 275
268
257
247

Women 238
221
216
215

David Chen

Duy Ton-That
Michael Morgan
Gordon Hernandez

Jenn Phaxayavong
Cel Healey

Alyssa Chan
Allyson Wong

Scratch Series

726
695
666
649

630
617
546
525

Duy Ton-That
David Chen
Michael Morgan
Nicholas Lew

Jenn Phaxayavong
Allyson Wong
Alyssa Chan

Cel Healey

** | ast Week's High Scores for Inmediate Release **
Scratch Game

Men 275
268
257
247
246
245
244
235
234
234
227
226
225
224
222
222
220
220
220
219
218
218

Women 238
221
216

David Chen
Duy Ton-That
Michael Morgan
Gordon Hernandez
Justin Luu
Tony Wu

Alfred Amoroso
Nicholas Lew
Bryan Kang
Duy Ton-That
Michael Morgan
Joe Loo
Christopher Lim
Duy Ton-That
Alfred Amoroso
Nicholas Lew
Gordon Hernandez
Kody Fong
Benny Cheung
Aaron Luong
Milan Majer
Justin Lee

Jenn Phaxayavong
Cel Healey
Alyssa Chan
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Scratch Game

217
217
216
216
215
214
214
210
208
207
206
205
204
204
203
203
203
202
202
201
200
200

215
213

Andrew Soo
Dio Doronio
David Chen
Dan Buckley
Kody Fong
Dave Cheng
Kevin Fong
Sergio Jordan Mungcal
Walter Kwok
Mike Kang
Michael Huynh
Christopher Lim
David Chen
Jonas Soriano
Albert Wong
Tony Wu

Justin Luu

Dan Buckley
Dio Doronio
Albert Wong
Anthony Amoroso
Bryan Kang

Allyson Wong
Allyson Wong

Classic Bowling Center

Handicap Game

281 Tony Wu

280 David Chen
277 Michael Morgan
271 Alfred Amoroso

278 Alyssa Chan

275 Jenn Phaxayavong
269 Cel Healey

247 Nicole Arima

Scratch Series

726 Duy Ton-That
695 David Chen
666 Michael Morgan
649 Nicholas Lew
646 Gordon Hernandez
641 Justin Luu

636 Tony Wu

621 Christopher Lim
617 Alfred Amoroso
612 Kody Fong

600 Joe Loo

600 Dio Doronio

630 Jenn Phaxayavong
617 Allyson Wong
546 Alyssa Chan

Lanes 17 - 44

Handicap Series

744
726
726
710

741
732
689
669

Tony Wu
Michael Morgan
Duy Ton-That
David Chen

Jenn Phaxayavong
Alyssa Chan
Allyson Wong

Cel Healey

Scratch Series

525
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Classic Bowling Center

Lanes 17 - 44

This Week's Sitfisiics
Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 71 54 17
Number of games bowled 213 162 51
Actual average of week's scores 171.19 179.05 146.22
How many games above average 105 77 28
How many games below average 106 84 22
Pins above/below average per game 1.47 -0.10 6.45
How many people raised average 36 26 10
by this amount 3.56 3.45 3.84
How many people went down 35 28 7
by this amount -3.10 -3.34 -2.17
League average before bowling 170.21 179.61 140.35
League average after bowling 170.48 179.54 14171
Change in league average 0.27 -0.07 1.36
800s - -
775s -
750s - -
725s 1 1
700s - -
675s 1 1
650s 1 1 -
625s 5 4 1
600s 6 5 1
575s 9 9 -
550s 5 5 -
525s 7 5 2
500s 6 5 1
475s 4 4 -
450s 5 3 2
425s 7 4 3
400s 6 5 1
below 400 8 2 6
300s - -
275s 1 1
250s 2 2 -
225s 11 10 1
200s 35 31 4
175s 56 51 5
150s 44 31 13
125s 41 29 12
100s 12 5 7
below 100 11 2 9
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